
Wilne 10k 2019 - categories

Gender RaceCat Bib Name Cat Club Time
Female

Overall Women
28 Samantha Harrison Notts AC 00:33:29
33 Calli Thackery Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 00:35:08
26 Sarah Lowery 35 Rotherham Harriers and AC 00:35:33
27 Molly Browne Birmingham Running Athletics & Triathlon Club (BRA 00:36:12
38 Jenny Blizard 35 Rotherham Harriers and AC 00:36:36
39 Hannah Stroud Ribble Valley Athletic Club 00:37:08
32 Philippa Taylor 45 Helpston Harriers AC 00:38:00
35 Samantha Iliffe North Derbyshire RC 00:38:35

177 Kelly Butler 00:38:41
224 Alice Thackray Charnwood A C 00:38:55

Senior Women
28 Samantha Harrison Notts AC 00:33:29
33 Calli Thackery Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 00:35:08
27 Molly Browne Birmingham Running Athletics & Triathlon Club (BRA 00:36:12
39 Hannah Stroud Ribble Valley Athletic Club 00:37:08
35 Samantha Iliffe North Derbyshire RC 00:38:35

177 Kelly Butler 00:38:41
224 Alice Thackray Charnwood A C 00:38:55

30 Becki Timmings Bromsgrove and Redditch 00:39:46
169 Hannah Jones Mickleover Running Club 00:39:56
171 Hollie Elliott Charnwood A C 00:41:58

Cat 35 - 44
26 Sarah Lowery 35 Rotherham Harriers and AC 00:35:33
38 Jenny Blizard 35 Rotherham Harriers and AC 00:36:36

132 Caroline Warrington 35 Bromsgrove and Redditch 00:39:18
170 Hayley Gill 35 Matlock Athletic Club 00:39:22
204 Claire Watson 35 Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC 00:40:55
174 Joanne Saunders 35 Ilkeston Running Club 00:41:00
272 Karolina Kucharek 35 Belper Harriers 00:41:28

37 Natalie Teece 35 00:42:12
233 Helen Shillings 35 Caistor Running Club 00:42:35
428 Carolyn Stanhope 35 00:44:04

Cat 45 - 54
32 Philippa Taylor 45 Helpston Harriers AC 00:38:00

154 Tracy Hinxman 45 Derby Athletic Club 00:39:08
254 Sophie Eadsforth 45 Beeston AC 00:42:02
234 Helen Stout 45 Erewash Valley RC 00:43:31
515 Donna Tebbutt 45 Wigston Phoenix RC 00:46:26
578 Sarah Wilson-Gallaher 45 Long Eaton Running Club 00:46:44
444 Lisa Jones 45 Beeston AC 00:47:34
397 Allie Eley 45 00:48:18
536 Joanne Mccluskey 45 Smalley Road Runners 00:49:17
533 Jayne Lynas 45 Heanor Running Club 00:49:36

Cat 55 - 64
155 Wendy Roethenbaugh 55 Midland Masters AC 00:39:40
235 Jill Burke 55 Derby Athletic Club 00:43:11
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354 Madeleine Lomas 55 Charnwood A C 00:46:12
349 Kath Spencer 55 Barrow Runners 00:47:16
294 Jackie Mather 55 Long Eaton Running Club 00:48:25
592 Jeanette Robathan 55 Centurion RC 00:49:19
383 Christine Bexton 55 Beeston AC 00:49:22
764 Wendy Amis 55 Belper Harriers 00:49:30
614 Katie Holmes 55 Holme Pierrepont RC 00:51:01
586 Tracy Brown 55 Formula One Circuit Crew 00:51:16

Cat 65 +
773 Maddy Collinge 65 Mansfield Harriers 00:52:54
996 Alison Bowley 65 01:02:18
758 Valerie Lindsey 65 Long Eaton Running Club 01:02:55

1037 Mary Sharp 65 South Derbyshire Road Runners 01:07:17
1056 Margaret Cowling 65 Shelton Striders 01:07:40
1102 Linda Brown 65 01:17:08
1177 Ruth Smith 65 Mansfield Harriers 01:19:46

Male
Overall Men

2 Alastair Watson 40 Notts AC 00:30:55
4 Freddie Hessian Notts AC 00:31:13
5 Charlie Brisley Invicta East Kent AC 00:31:14

20 William Strangeway Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club 00:31:49
13 Samuel Moakes Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC 00:31:56

7 Tom Straw Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club 00:32:10
6 Kristian Watson Heanor Running Club 00:32:17
3 Anthony Woodward Midland Masters AC 00:32:32

64 Pete Northall London Heathside 00:32:46
14 John Birch Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 00:32:49

Senior Men
4 Freddie Hessian Notts AC 00:31:13
5 Charlie Brisley Invicta East Kent AC 00:31:14

20 William Strangeway Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club 00:31:49
13 Samuel Moakes Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC 00:31:56

7 Tom Straw Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club 00:32:10
6 Kristian Watson Heanor Running Club 00:32:17
3 Anthony Woodward Midland Masters AC 00:32:32

64 Pete Northall London Heathside 00:32:46
14 John Birch Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 00:32:49
51 Paul Wright Mansfield Harriers 00:33:02

Cat 40 - 49
2 Alastair Watson 40 Notts AC 00:30:55

78 Robert Cassy 40 Sheffield RC 00:34:20
47 David Tune 40 Rotherham Harriers and AC 00:35:17
54 Bret Wilks 40 Ilkeston Running Club 00:35:26
63 Mike Blair 40 Matlock Athletic Club 00:35:49
99 David Heslop 40 Belper Harriers 00:35:57

100 Jason Brotherhood 40 Coventry Godiva Harriers 00:36:45
114 Ian Chant 40 Long Eaton Running Club 00:37:10
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105 Phil Herd 40 Beeston AC 00:37:19
116 Jason Tilley 40 Gloucester AC 00:37:49

Cat 50 - 59
57 Gordon Lee 50 Leicester Coritanian AC 00:34:54
68 Chris Nicoll 50 Derby Triathlon Club 00:36:03

1116 Jonny Lowe 50 Mansfield Harriers 00:36:05
96 Andrew Taplin 50 Beeston AC 00:37:02
92 Michael Kingsbury 50 Charnwood A C 00:37:50

1205 Simon Nash 50 Redhill Road Runners 00:38:40
108 Andy Parkin 50 Retford AC 00:39:13
128 Alistair Chambers 50 Ivanhoe Runners 00:39:37
203 Christopher Field 50 Redditch Stars 00:39:52
152 Russell Allen 50 00:39:57

Cat 60 - 69
80 Andrew Wetherill 60 Mansfield Harriers 00:37:52

207 James Thorneycroft 60 Matlock Athletic Club 00:42:43
335 Gerrard Moss 60 Shelton Striders 00:45:00
447 Michael Read 60 00:46:00
346 John Harrison 60 Beeston AC 00:46:05
491 Andrew Williams 60 Notts AC 00:46:14
209 John Birch 60 Matlock Athletic Club 00:46:27
416 Patrick Tissington 60 00:46:33
590 Eric Robathan 60 Centurion RC 00:46:37
438 Jerry Evans 60 Shelton Striders 00:46:40

Cat 70 +
266 Christopher Mason 70 South Derbyshire Road Runners 00:42:59
212 Malcolm Weir 70 Belper Harriers 00:43:46
420 Stuart Whittaker 70 Erewash Valley RC 00:46:49
395 Roy Smith 70 Mansfield Harriers 00:48:01
440 John O'Donnell 70 00:50:45
409 James Millward 70 00:50:55
673 Bill Phillips 70 Barrow Runners 00:55:21
820 Melvyn Beale 70 Wilne Runners 00:58:57

1110 Micheal Butterly 70 Derby Athletic Club 01:01:20
1055 David Keegan 70 Shelton Striders 01:04:12


